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201 9-20 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE HOME AWAY TIME
Saturday November 23 Millard Tintic 5:15/ 7:00
Tuesday December 3 Gunnison Valley Tintic 5:15/ 7:00

Friday December 6 Manila Tournament - vs. Manila Freshmen / Green River / Manila 2:30/4:00 / 7:00
Saturday December 7 Manila Tournament - vs. Dugway / ICS 10:00 AM / 4:00

Friday December 13 1A Preview - vs. Green River @ SVC - Richfield 10:00 AM
Saturday December 14 1A Preview - vs. Panguitch @ SVC - Richfield 7:30 PM

Wednesday December 18 Tintic Altamont 4:30 / 6:00
TBA TBA Tintic Rockwell TBA

Friday December 27 Smithfield Classic Tournament TBA
Saturday December 28 Smithfield Classic Tournament TBA

Friday January 3 APA West Valley Tintic 5:30/ 7:00

Friday January 10 Tabiona Tintic 4:30 / 6:00

Wednesday January 15 Dugway Tintic 5:30/ 7:00
Saturday January 18 Manti Sophomore Invitational TBA
Monday January 20 Manti Sophomore Invitational TBA

Wednesday January 22 Tintic West Ridge 4:30 / 6:00

[ EW January 24 Telos Tintic 5:30/ 7:00

Wednesday January 29 Tintic Wendover 4:30 / 6:00

Friday January 31 Tintic Dugway TBA
Monday February 3 APA Draper Tintic 5:30/ 7:00

Friday February 7 West Ridge Tintic 5:30/ 7:00

Wednesday February 12 Tintic Telos 4:30 / 6:00

Friday February 14 Wendover Tintic 4:00/ 7:00

Fri - Sat February 21 - 22 1A State Tournament First Round TBD
Wed - Sat February 26 - 29 1A State Tournament @ SVC / Richfield HS TBD

HEAD COACH - Corbin Fitzgerald ASSISTANT COACHES - Roy Petersen & Greg Evans




